Rep Marcos Devers — (617) 722-2020, marcos.devers@mahouse.gov
16th Essex: Lawrence§: Ward A: Precincts 2, 4, Ward B, Ward C: Precinct 4, Ward E: Precincts 2, 3, 4,
Ward F: Precinct 2, 3, 4
16 Woodland St, Lawrence MA 01841
Cell: (978)590-2594

e Married since 1986 has four children

e Endorsed by Democrats for life in 2014

: UlF 49~ (357 CH)
Rep Edward Coppinger - (617) 722-2080, Edward.Coppinger@mahouse.gov
10th Suffolk: Boston: Ward 20: Precincts 1, 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, Brookline:
Precincts 14, 15, 16
227 Manthorne Rd, West Roxbury, MA 02132-1338
Cell: (617)519-1874

e Went to Catholic Memorial High School

e Married with three children

e Endorsed by Democrats for life in 2014

Rep John Lawn - (6f7) 722-2460, John.Lawn@mahouse.gov
10th Middlesex: Nemon: Ward 1: Precincts 1,4, Ward 4: Precinct 2, Ward 5: Precinct 1, Ward 6: Precinct
2, Ward 7: Precinct 2, Wards 8, 9, Watertown: Precincts 10, 11, 12
20 Pilgrim Rd, Watertown, MA 02472-2228
Cell: (617)515-7647
e Married with five children
e Went to St. Eatﬁck’s High School in Watertown

Rep Steven Ultrino 4 (617) 722-2460, Steven.Ultrino@mahouse.gov
33rd Middlesex: Malden: Ward 2, Ward 3: Precinct 1, Ward 4, Ward 5: Precinct 1, Ward 6
39 Adams St, Malden, MA 02148-6412
Cell: (781)820-1056
e Went to and taught at Malden Catholic
e President of the St. Rocco Society of Malden
e School Principal and Business Manager, St. Mary’s Parish in Winchester

Rep Frank Moran - (617) 722-2582, Frank.Moran@mahouse.gov
17th Essex - Andover: Precincts 2, 3, 4, Lawrence: Ward C, Precincts 1, 2, 3, Ward D, Ward E, Precinct
1, Methuen: Precinct 2
38 Dartmouth St, Lawrence, MA 01841-3250
Cell: (978)884-6375
e Married with two children



Rep Daniel Cahill - (617) 722-2460, Daniel.Cahill@mahouse.gov
10th Essex - Lynn Ward 1: Precincts 3,4, Ward 2, Ward 3: Precincts 1,2,3, Ward 4: Precincts 1,2, Ward 5:
Precincts 1,2, Ward 5: Precincts 2, 3
20 Belleaire Ave, Lynn, MA 01904-2102
Cell: (617) 817-3294
e Married with 2 children

Rep Dan Donahue - (617) 722-2014, Daniel.Donahue@mahouse.gov
16th Worcester - Worcester: Ward 5: Precincts: 1, 2, 4 and 5, Ward 6, Ward 8: Precincts: 1, 4, and 5
9 Malmo St, Worcester, MA 01607-1318
Cell: No Data
e Went to St. Mary’s Elementary School, St. John’s High School, and College of the Holy

Cross

Rep Bruce Ayers - (617) 722-2230, Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov
Ist Norfolk - Quincy: Ward 3: Precincts 4, 5, Ward 3: Precincts 4, 5,Ward 5: Precinct 2, Ward 6,
Randolph: Precincts 5, 6, 11, 12
45 Williams St, Quincy, MA 02171-1834
Cell: (617)699-8048
e Endorsed by Democrats for life in 2020

Rep John Mahoney - (617) 722-2130, John.Mahonev@mahouse.gov
13th Worcester - Worcester: Ward 1: Precincts 1, 2, 3, 4, Ward 3: Precinct 2, Ward 9, Ward 10: Precinct
138 Newton Ave N, Worcester, MA 01609-1404
Cell: (508) 579-0054
® Married with four children

Rep Jerald Parisella - (617) 722-2240, Jerald.Parisella@mahouse.gov
6th Essex - Beverly
14 Red Rock Ln, Beverly, MA 01915-1229
Cell: (978)807-2999
e Married with two children

Rep James Kelcourse - (617) 722-2130, james.kelcourse@mahouse.gov
1st Essex - Amesbury, Newburyport, Salisbury
50 Monroe St, Amesbury, MA 01913-3215
Cell: (978)590-7673
e Married with two children
e Villanova Alumn



Rep Thomas Petrolati - (617) 722-2575, Thomas.Petrolati@mahouse.gov
7th Hampden - Chicopee: Ward 6: Precinct B, Ludlow, Springfield: Ward 8: Precincts E, F, G,
Belchertown: Precincts B, C, D
106 Stevens St, Ludlow, MA 01056-3620
Cell: (413)537-8500
e From Wikipedia: In April 1996 Petrolati helped Thomas Finneran build a coalition of
Republicans and conservative Democrats to defeat House Majority Leader Richard A.

Voke for the speakership

Rep Thomas Golden - (617) 722-2263, Thomas.Golden@mahouse.gov
16th Middlesex - Chelmsford: Precincts 2, 3, 6, Lowell: Wards 3, 6, 9
24 Munroe St, Lowell, MA 01850-2205
Cell: (978)590-4941
e Married with two children
e Endorsed by Dems for Life

J /i{ep James Arciero - (617) 722-2012, James.Arciero@mahouse.gov
2nd Middlesex - Chelmsford: Precincts 5, 7, 8, Littleton, Westford
29 E Prescott St, Westford, MA 01886-2355
Cell: (978)496-6266

e Eagle Scout
e Endorsed by Dems for Life

Rep Stephan Hay - (617) 722-2220, Stephan.Hay@mahouse.gov
3rd Worcester - Fitchburg, Lunenburg: Precinct B
30 Shawna St, Fitchburg, MA 01420-369
Cell: (978)235-1968
e Married with two children
e Director First Parish Housing Fitchburg INC

Rep Richard Haggerty - (617) 722-2090, richard.haggerty@mahouse.gov,
30th Middlesex - Reading: Precincts 2, 3, 4, 5, Woburn: Wards 2, 3,4, 5, 6
160 Winn St, Woburn, MA 01801-2825
Cell: (781)264-1307

e Married




Rep Jose Tosado - (617) 722-2060, Jose.Tosado@mahouse.gov
9th Hampden - Chicopee: Ward 5: Precinct A, Springfield: Ward 2: Precincts A, B, C, D, F, G, Ward 5:
Precincts C, D, G, H, Ward 7: Precincts F, H, Ward 8: Precincts A, B, D, H
22 Birch Glen Rd, Springfield, MA 01119-2102
Cell: (413)478-6423 :
Married with three children
e Veteran
e 2014 news clip - "As a native of Puerto Rico, Tosado understands the special concerns of
Latinos and will bring that voice to Beacon Hill.”

Rep Ronald Mariano - (617) 722-2300, Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.gov
3rd Norfolk - Holbrook: Precincts 2, 3, 4, Quincy: Ward 2, Ward 4: Precinct 5, Weymouth: Precincts 5, 6,
9,12, 16
200 Falls Blvd, Unit F301,Quincy, MA 02169-8195
Cell: (857)526-6161
e Married

Rep. Patrick Kearny - (617) 722-2014, patrick kearney@mahouse.gov
4th Plymouth - Marshfield; Scituate: Precincts 1, 2, 4, 5, 6
18 Lighthouse Rd, Scituate, MA 02066-3515
Cell: (781)820-2031
Went to BC High
Comes from large Irish family
e From his website: Patrick has a unique perspective on service, leadership, and engagement. He
values the commitment of family, hard work, and community which his parents and grandparents
have always emphasized.



William Driscoll - (617) 722-2460, William.Driscoll@mahouse.gov
7th Norfolk - Milton: Precincts 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, Randolph: Precincts 1, 2,3,7, 8,9, 10
625 Adams St, Milton, MA 02186-5602
Cell: (617)922-3344
e Married with young children
e Went to St. Agatha School, BC High, Boston College
e Received BC High St. Ignatius Award
o The St. Ignatius Award is the highest honor bestowed on a graduate of BC High,
acknowledging those who have exemplified the ideals of our school through high
moral character and selfless service to the community. Overall, BC High has
recognized more than 80 distinguished alumni with this prestigious honor.



